
N O T I C E             DT. 13.09.2023 

         The students of 1st Semester of (B.A/B.Sc/B.Com) Honours & General are hereby 

informed that the V.U. Registration 2023-2024 will be held as per following schedule. All 

students are directed to submit requisite documents at the time of  Registration  positively:  

Students are asked to create their ABC ID through the following link 

http :- www.abc.gov.in 

Note:- Creation of ABC ID mandatory for Registration 

Time :- 11.00 a.m. -2.30 p.m. 

Date Subject (Honours) 

15.09.2023 (Friday)  History,     Philosophy,   Santali, All Science 

16.09.2023 (Saturday) Bengali, Commerce      

19.09.2023 (Tuesday) Sanskrit,   Pol. Science,   

20.09.2023 (Wednesday) English,     

B.A.(Gen) Name starting – G, H.   

 

Date 

 

B.A.General--Name Starting from 

 

21.09.2023 (Thursday) A,  C,  E,  F,  I 

22.09.2023 (Friday) B,  J 

23.09.2023 (Saturday) K,  L,  M 

26.09.2023(Tuesday) N,  T,  U,  D 

27.09.2023 (Wednesday)  P,  Q,  R 

28.09.2023  (Thursday) & 

29.09.2023) (Friday) 

All Names --  S  

 

They are asked to bring the Photocopy of  following documents  :-  

1. Admit Card of  Madhyamik, Admit Card of H.S. Exam. & H.S. Mark sheet.   

2. Permission Certificate from the Secretary, UG Council, for earlier passed out 

candidate ( 2020 or before). 

3. VU registration Certificate for previously registered candidates.  

4. Two recent Stamp size Colour Photo.  

They should use Black Ball-Point Pen for Registration. Students are also asked to submit their 

e-mail Id during. 

Students are asked to verify their (i) Name (ii) Parent’s Name (iii) Date of Birth (iv) Adhar 

No. (v) ABC-ID and (vi) Subjects before submitting their Registration form.  

                                                                              

 
 


